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PRELIMINARY INVENTORY

RESEARCH FILES

“Changing Lives of Refugee H’'mong Women”
Research Materials
Photographs
Journal
“Contributions to a Split, etc.”
S.E. Asian Design — Raw Data
Medicine
H’mong Arts
Interviews

H’mong Class Notes

Social Science Research Council Grant
Final Proposal
Asilomar Conference (Slides)
Resettlement Study
NDD’s Personal Log
Songs

H’mong Batik

H’mong New Year

Misc Research Files

AUDIO CASSETTES
Interviews and Misc.
Social Science Research Council
H’mong Culture Course

EXHIBIT FILES — “H’mong in America: Refugees From A Secret War

LINGUISTIC NOTES
H’'mong Class
H’'mong

PROJECTS
Jack Straw
YMCA (East Madison) Indochinese Women’s Program

PHOTOGRAPHS

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE
Chippewa Valley Museum
Young, Bill

NEWSLETTERS

Dates

1982, 87
1982-83
1984, 88
1982-83
1983-87

1984
1983

1982-83

1996

1984

1994-95
1980

1981-95

1984
1988
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Box Dates

8 (cont.) SUBJECT SERIES
H’mong-highlander Development Fund
Immigration Reform
Indochina Resource Action Center 1984
Johnson
Northwest Folklife
Stockton

CONFERENCES
H’mong Youth Conference 1995-96
Chippewa Valley 1995
SPIRIT CANOES
CLIPPINGS
MAPS
UNSORTED

Taxes of H'mong People (APPRAISE)

Subgroups

9-10 HURLICH, MARSHALL (Research Material)

11-12 H'MONG WOMEN’S NEEDLECRAFT ASSOCIATION ca.1983-84
H'MONG WOMEN'’S ASSISTANCE PROJECT ASSOCIATION ca. 1983-85

End of Subgroups

Fidr. 13 POSTERS - Long Cheng Air Base (Laos) OVERSIZED 1967, 68



