

Nancy D. Donnelly papers

Inventory

Accession No: 5164-001

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Preliminary Guide to the Nancy D. Donnelly Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/DonnellyNancyD5164/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

NANCY D. DONNELLY PAPERS Accession No. 5164-1

PRELIMINARY INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
1	RESEARCH FILES "Changing Lives of Refugee H'mong Women" Research Materials	
	Photographs Journal "Contributions to a Split, etc."	1982, 87
1-3	S.E. Asian Design – Raw Data Medicine H'mong Arts Interviews H'mong Class Notes Social Science Research Council Grant Final Proposal Asilomar Conference (Slides) Resettlement Study NDD's Personal Log Songs H'mong Batik H'mong New Year Misc Research Files	1982-83 1984, 88
		1982-83
		1983-87 1984 1983
4 5 6	AUDIO CASSETTES Interviews and Misc. Social Science Research Council H'mong Culture Course	1982-83
7	EXHIBIT FILES – "H'mong in America: Refugees From A Secret War	1996
8	LINGUISTIC NOTES H'mong Class H'mong	1984
	PROJECTS Jack Straw YMCA (East Madison) Indochinese Women's Program	1994-95 1980
	PHOTOGRAPHS	1981-95
	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE Chippewa Valley Museum Young, Bill	1984 1988
	NEWSLETTERS	

NANCY D. DONNELLY PAPERS Accession No. 5164-1 Preliminary Inventory Page 2

<u>Box</u>		<u>Dates</u>
8 (cont.)	SUBJECT SERIES H'mong-highlander Development Fund Immigration Reform Indochina Resource Action Center Johnson Northwest Folklife Stockton	1984
	CONFERENCES H'mong Youth Conference Chippewa Valley	1995-96 1995
	SPIRIT CANOES	
	CLIPPINGS	
	MAPS	
	UNSORTED	
	Taxes of H'mong People (APPRAISE)	
	Subgroups	
9-10	HURLICH, MARSHALL (Research Material)	
11-12	H'MONG WOMEN'S NEEDLECRAFT ASSOCIATION	ca.1983-84
	H'MONG WOMEN'S ASSISTANCE PROJECT ASSOCIATION	ca. 1983-85
	End of Subgroups	
Fldr. 13	POSTERS – Long Cheng Air Base (Laos) OVERSIZED	1967, 68